1.00 1  1619.108521932  1,799.0043  179.90MENS POLOFIT   BMARMANI/8  1,799.00

1.00 2  1329.0583011M  1,399.0043  69.95MENS SHIRT  CITRUS  1,399.00

1.00 3  562.5082929M  625.0043  62.50MENS SHIRT  N-3  625.00

1.00 4  839.2083221M  1,049.0043  209.80SHIRT  SHIRT  1,049.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

4350.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

522.15  4349.85Total  4872.00